
 

 

.  . . . 

Monday 8th December Tuesday 9th December Wednesday 10th December Thursday 11th December Friday 12th December  

. 

. 

. 
. 

. 

Last week of school Term Make sure you have made vacation care bookings Online on Kangaroo time End of School Disco 
    We’re turning up the volume and the 

vibes for the ultimate end-of-school 
celebration                                               ! Think lights, 
beats, dance battles, and lots of 

laughter. 

. . . . . 
Monday 15th December Tuesday 16th December Wednesday 17th December Thursday 18th December Friday 19th December 

. . . 

. 

. 

Ice Skating Anula’s Talent Racquet Blast Obstacle Race time LEGO Builders’ Bash 
Glide, spin, and laugh the day away! 
     We’ll hit the ice for some 
frosty fun and cool adventures. 

Show us what you’ve got! Sing, 
dance, joke, juggle—this is your time 
to shine under the spotlight          . 

Aussie Open — from rapid rallies! 
Join us in a showdown of speed, 

skill, and pure racquet power! 

Climb, crawl, leap, and race your 
way through this epic obstacle 

challenge                             

Think it, build it, show it off!                    
Creativity and competition come 

together brick by brick. 



. . . . 

Monday 5th January Tuesday 6th January Wednesday 7th January Thursday 8th January Friday 9th January 

. 

. . 

. 

. 

Popcorn and PJS Board Game Bonanza Craft Cave Reverse Garbage Twist & Shout Balloons 
Back by popular demand! Stay comfy 

in your PJs, relax with friends, and 
enjoy movies, games, and cozy vibes 

all day long

It’s game on! From classics to crazy 
fun new ones, today’s about laughs, 
strategy, and maybe a little friendly 

competition        .

Unleash your inner maker in our 
creative cave              ! From bracelets 
to cool DIY crafts—if you can dream 

it, you can make it.

Turn trash into treasure! Create 
amazing art from recycled materials 
while learning about caring for our 

planet         .

Get ready to twist, turn, and tie your 
way to balloon magic!                                             Learn 

how to make crazy. With a little 
practice you’ll be a balloon artist 

. . . . .

Monday 12th January Tuesday 13th January Wednesday 14th January Thursday 15th January Friday 16th January 
. 

. 

. . . 

Wheels Day Art Attack DNA Discovery St John First Aid Game Show Day 
Bring your bike, scooter, or skates—
it’s time to roll! Helmets are a must 

as we ride and glide through fun 
challenges            .

 Splashes of colour, big 
brushes, and we’re turning even 

bigger ideas into masterpieces. Make 
a little mess! 

Get your lab coats on—it’s science 
time! Dig into the mysteries of DNA 
with hands-on experiments and cool 

discoveries           .

Become a little life-saver! 
Meet real heroes. Explore the 

ambulance, try some hands-on first 
aid basics.

Spin the wheel, buzz in, and win big! 
 From trivia to challenges, 

everyone’s a contestant today.



. . . . 

Monday 19th January Tuesday 20th January Wednesday 21st January Thursday 22nd January Friday 23rd January 

. . . 

. 

. 

Talent Show: Encore Laser Tag Bubbleology Chill out Reloaded Disco: The Remix Party 
Back by demand! If you missed your 
moment—or just want another shot 

at stardom—the stage is yours 
. Bring your cheer squad!

Gear up and get ready for action! 
 Work as a team, plan your 

strategy, and outsmart your 
opponents in an epic laser tag.

Pop into the world of bubbles—giant 
ones, bouncing ones, and maybe 

even ones you can stand in! A fizzy, 
floaty, science-filled day                                  .

The comfiest day of the holidays 
returns! Rock your fave jammies, 

grab a pillow, and get ready to snack 
and relax                  .

Didn’t get enough boogie last time? 
Get ready for a remix of lights, 

dance-offs, and glitter galore . 
Let’s dance like no one’s watching!

. . . . 

Monday 26th January Tuesday 27th January Wednesday 28th January Thursday 29th January Friday 30th January 
. . 

. . . 

Australia Day Cricket Craze Return to School Welcome to ASC 2026 Term time Commences 
Public Holiday:  

School and Anula OSHC are closed
Grab your bat, pad up, Channel 

your inner Steve Smith — today, 
you’re the star of the crease! 




